6
Softstarters
Type SSM
Low Voltage Products & Systems 6.49
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU000023C0202
Softstarters
Type SSM
Medium voltage

Custom line-up
SSM-41200-E-S
Catalog number explanation
SSM -  23 200  -  E  -  S
Softstarter
	 SSM — medium voltage
Voltage
	 23 = 2300V
	 33 = 3300V
	 41 = 4160V
	 66 = 6600/6900V
	 138	 =13,800V
Amperage
	 200 = 200A
	 400 = 400A
	 600 = 600A
S = Switchgear line start panel
E = NEMA 12 enclosure  45
		  200	 800	 SSM-23200-E-S	   	 SSM-23200-E
	 2300	 400	 1500	 SSM-23400-E-S	   3	 SSM-23400-E	   3
		  600	 2500	 SSM-23600-E-S	   	 SSM-23600-E
		  200	 1000	 SSM-33200-E-S	   	 SSM-33200-E
	 3300	 400	 1800	 SSM-33400-E-S	   3	 SSM-33400-E	   3
		  600	 3000	 SSM-33600-E-S	   	 SSM-33600-E
		  200	 1250	 SSM-41200-E-S	   	 SSM-41200-E
	 4160	 400	 2500	 SSM-41400-E-S	 3	 SSM-41400-E	 3
		  600	 5000	 SSM-41600-E-S		  SSM-41600-E
	 6600/	 200	 2500	 SSM-66200-E-S	  	 SSM-66200-E
	 6900	 400	 5000	 SSM-66400-E-S	 3 	 SSM-66400-E	 3
		  600	 7500	 SSM-66600-E-S		  SSM-66600-E
13,800	 300	 7500	 SSM-138300-E-S	 3	 SSM-138300-E	 3
		  600	 15,000	 SSM-138600-E-S		  SSM-138600-E
	 Ratings 1	 Soft start with line start section	 Optional soft start only 2
	 Volts	 Max.	 Nominal	 Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List
		  amps	 max. HP	 number	 price	 number	 price
6
Softs
tarte
rs
Typ
e SSM
6.52	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
Technical data
Auxiliary contacts
FORM C, 8 Amps @ 250V
Adjustments
Motor FLA